
Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Girls     MS Campus, Anamosa, IA     9/23/2017     Sunny, Calm 78% Humidity & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     1   10   15   18   19   20   44   =  63      21:17      2:50
    2   Anamosa                        6    9   22   23   24   29   33   =  84      21:52      1:49
    3   Solon                          8   16   17   21   25   34   43   =  87      21:59      1:48
    4   Cascade                        4   14   26   27   37             = 108      22:16      3:05
    5   Central DeWitt                11   12   28   35   36   42   50   = 122      22:33      2:03
    6   Fort Madison                   3    5   31   38   49   56   58   = 126      22:27      4:50
    7   Springville-Central City       2    7   47   51   52             = 159      23:05      5:28
    8   Tipton                        30   39   41   48   53   54   62   = 211      24:07      2:01
    9   Marian Catholic - IL          13   45   55   57   60   63   65   = 230      24:48      4:49
   10   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        32   40   46   59   61   64        = 238      24:57      3:33

 Incomplete Teams:  Louisa Muscatine
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Paige Holub                  SR    Monticello                        19:18      6:13
      2       2   Emily Staal                  SO    Springville-Central City          19:41      6:20
      3       3   Sierra Howardson             SR    Fort Madison                      19:58      6:26
      4       4   Madeline Rhomberg            JR    Cascade                           20:22      6:33
      5       5   Brett Schneider              SR    Fort Madison                      20:47      6:41
      6       6   Claire Duncan                SR    Anamosa                           20:53      6:43
      7       7   Janelle Staal                JR    Springville-Central City          20:58      6:45
      8       8   Kiersten Conway              FR    Solon                             21:01      6:46
      9       9   Emma Duncan                  SR    Anamosa                           21:06      6:47
     10      10   Taylor McDonald              SR    Monticello                        21:13      6:50
     11      11   Julia Campbell               SR    Central DeWitt                    21:24      6:53
     12      12   Kyleen Irwin                 SO    Central DeWitt                    21:30      6:55
     13      13   Grace Rado                   SO    Marian Catholic - IL              21:37      6:58
     14      14   Madison Kelchen              JR    Cascade                           21:40      6:58
     15      15   Jordyn Patterson             SR    Monticello                        21:42      6:59
     16      16   Sophie Nicol                 SR    Solon                             21:44      7:00
     17      17   Erin Kerkhoff                JR    Solon                             22:03      7:06
     18      18   Gabrielle Steiner            SO    Monticello                        22:04      7:06
     19      19   Lauren Lambert               SO    Monticello                        22:08      7:07
     20      20   Emily Schlarmann             SO    Monticello                        22:14      7:09
     21      21   Nicole Shafer                SO    Solon                             22:16      7:10
     22      22   Liz Riniker                  FR    Anamosa                           22:17      7:10
     23      23   Maddy Heims                  FR    Anamosa                           22:23      7:12
     24      24   Natalie Hersom               FR    Anamosa                           22:42      7:18
     25      25   Ella Duster                  SO    Solon                             22:49      7:21
     26      26   Emma Oswinkle                FR    Cascade                           22:54      7:22
     27      27   Marie Knepper                JR    Cascade                           22:57      7:23
     28      28   Hannah Payne                 SO    Central DeWitt                    22:59      7:24
     29      29   Lily Rogers                  FR    Anamosa                           23:08      7:27
     30      30   Rachel Bierman               FR    Tipton                            23:10      7:27
     31      31   Elizabeth Miller             SR    Fort Madison                      23:10      7:27
     32      32   Josie Chung                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:15      7:29
     33      33   Dakota Bierer                SO    Anamosa                           23:21      7:31
     34      34   Ashley Stinocher             FR    Solon                             23:22      7:31
     35      35   Carly Small                  SO    Central DeWitt                    23:24      7:32
     36      36   Brooke Burken                SR    Central DeWitt                    23:27      7:33
     37      37   Shannon Morris               FR    Cascade                           23:27      7:33
     38      38   Claire Mendez                SR    Fort Madison                      23:34      7:35
     39      39   Kallie Wallick               FR    Tipton                            23:40      7:37
     40      40   Jenna Griffith               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:51      7:41
     41      41   Tiffany Schott               SR    Tipton                            23:53      7:41
     42      42   Maddie Peterson              JR    Central DeWitt                    24:04      7:45
     43      43   Saige Hauer                  JR    Solon                             24:07      7:46
     44      44   Rachel Larabee               SR    Monticello                        24:12      7:47
     45      45   Gisele Smith                 SR    Marian Catholic - IL              24:29      7:53
     46      46   Izzy Bushman                 SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            24:31      7:54
     47      47   Sariann Uhlenkamp            JR    Springville-Central City          24:33      7:54
     48      48   Ashlyn Curry                 SO    Tipton                            24:43      7:57
     49      49   Ashlynn Haas                 SO    Fort Madison                      24:48      7:59
     50      50   Alina Manvelova              SO    Central DeWitt                    25:03      8:04
     51      51   Kylie Hanshaw                SR    Springville-Central City          25:07      8:05
     52      52   Paige Wolf                   JR    Springville-Central City          25:09      8:06
     53      53   Zoe Rezac                    SR    Tipton                            25:11      8:06
     54      54   Alyssa Elijah                SR    Tipton                            25:34      8:14
     55      55   Evelyn Santillan             JR    Marian Catholic - IL              25:35      8:14
     56      56   Miho Shirai                  FR    Fort Madison                      25:37      8:15
     57      57   Natalia Prato                JR    Marian Catholic - IL              25:53      8:20
     58      58   Lauren King                  FR    Fort Madison                      26:00      8:22
     59      59   Jordan Hanna                 SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:21      8:29
     60      60   Lisette Kelly                SR    Marian Catholic - IL              26:26      8:30
     61      61   Callie Christofferson        FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:47      8:37
     62      62   Halle McCollough             FR    Tipton                            26:49      8:38
     63      63   Natalija Mikich              JR    Marian Catholic - IL              27:53      8:59
     64           Madison Schreiner            SO    Louisa Muscatine                  28:41      9:14
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Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Girls     MS Campus, Anamosa, IA     9/23/2017     Sunny, Calm 78% Humidity & 81°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      64   Olivia Prochnow              JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            30:16      9:45
     66      65   Riley Driscoll               JR    Marian Catholic - IL              32:09     10:21
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Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Girls     MS Campus, Anamosa, IA     9/23/2017     Sunny, Calm 78% Humidity & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   63
    1    Paige Holub, SR                19:18  6:13
   10    Taylor McDonald, SR            21:13  6:50
   15    Jordyn Patterson, SR           21:42  6:59
   18    Gabrielle Steiner, SO          22:04  7:06
   19    Lauren Lambert, SO             22:08  7:07
   20    Emily Schlarmann, SO           22:14  7:09
   44    Rachel Larabee, SR             24:12  7:47

  2) Anamosa                           Score =   84
    6    Claire Duncan, SR              20:53  6:43
    9    Emma Duncan, SR                21:06  6:47
   22    Liz Riniker, FR                22:17  7:10
   23    Maddy Heims, FR                22:23  7:12
   24    Natalie Hersom, FR             22:42  7:18
   29    Lily Rogers, FR                23:08  7:27
   33    Dakota Bierer, SO              23:21  7:31

  3) Solon                             Score =   87
    8    Kiersten Conway, FR            21:01  6:46
   16    Sophie Nicol, SR               21:44  7:00
   17    Erin Kerkhoff, JR              22:03  7:06
   21    Nicole Shafer, SO              22:16  7:10
   25    Ella Duster, SO                22:49  7:21
   34    Ashley Stinocher, FR           23:22  7:31
   43    Saige Hauer, JR                24:07  7:46

  4) Cascade                           Score =  108
    4    Madeline Rhomberg, JR          20:22  6:33
   14    Madison Kelchen, JR            21:40  6:58
   26    Emma Oswinkle, FR              22:54  7:22
   27    Marie Knepper, JR              22:57  7:23
   37    Shannon Morris, FR             23:27  7:33

  5) Central DeWitt                    Score =  122
   11    Julia Campbell, SR             21:24  6:53
   12    Kyleen Irwin, SO               21:30  6:55
   28    Hannah Payne, SO               22:59  7:24
   35    Carly Small, SO                23:24  7:32
   36    Brooke Burken, SR              23:27  7:33
   42    Maddie Peterson, JR            24:04  7:45
   50    Alina Manvelova, SO            25:03  8:04

  6) Fort Madison                      Score =  126
    3    Sierra Howardson, SR           19:58  6:26
    5    Brett Schneider, SR            20:47  6:41
   31    Elizabeth Miller, SR           23:10  7:27
   38    Claire Mendez, SR              23:34  7:35
   49    Ashlynn Haas, SO               24:48  7:59
   56    Miho Shirai, FR                25:37  8:15
   58    Lauren King, FR                26:00  8:22

  7) Springville-Central City          Score =  159
    2    Emily Staal, SO                19:41  6:20
    7    Janelle Staal, JR              20:58  6:45
   47    Sariann Uhlenkamp, JR          24:33  7:54
   51    Kylie Hanshaw, SR              25:07  8:05
   52    Paige Wolf, JR                 25:09  8:06

  8) Tipton                            Score =  211
   30    Rachel Bierman, FR             23:10  7:27
   39    Kallie Wallick, FR             23:40  7:37
   41    Tiffany Schott, SR             23:53  7:41
   48    Ashlyn Curry, SO               24:43  7:57
   53    Zoe Rezac, SR                  25:11  8:06
   54    Alyssa Elijah, SR              25:34  8:14
   62    Halle McCollough, FR           26:49  8:38

  9) Marian Catholic - IL              Score =  230
   13    Grace Rado, SO                 21:37  6:58
   45    Gisele Smith, SR               24:29  7:53
   55    Evelyn Santillan, JR           25:35  8:14
   57    Natalia Prato, JR              25:53  8:20
   60    Lisette Kelly, SR              26:26  8:30
   63    Natalija Mikich, JR            27:53  8:59
   65    Riley Driscoll, JR             32:09 10:21

 10) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  238
   32    Josie Chung, JR                23:15  7:29
   40    Jenna Griffith, SO             23:51  7:41
   46    Izzy Bushman, SO               24:31  7:54
   59    Jordan Hanna, SR               26:21  8:29
   61    Callie Christofferson, FR      26:47  8:37
   64    Olivia Prochnow, JR            30:16  9:45

 Incomplete Teams:

 Louisa Muscatine
   64    Madison Schreiner, SO       28:41     9:14
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